8:00-8:45

8:45-9:00
9:00-9:30

9:30-9:40
9:40-
10:00

10:00am-

12:00pm

12:00-
12:20

12:20-
12:40

12:40-
1:00

1:00-1:20
1:20-1:40
1:40-2:00
2:00-2:20
2:20-2:40

2:40-3:00

Monday

Interventions
Asynchronous (Flexible-Time)

Reading and Writing

Recess/Lunch

Synchronous (Real-Time) Learning
Synchronous (Real-Time) Learning
Synchronous (Real-Time) Learning
Synchronous (Real-Time) Learning
Synchronous (Real-Time) Learning
Synchronous (Real-Time) Learning

Asynchronous (Flexible-Time)

Reading and Writing
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Wednesday

Interventions
Asynchronous (Flexible-Time)
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Synchronous (Real-Time) Learning
Synchronous (Real-Time) Learning
Synchronous (Real-Time) Learning
Synchronous (Real-Time) Learning

Asynchronous (Flexible-Time)

Reading and Writing

Thursday

Interventions
Asynchronous (Flexible-Time)

Reading and Writing

Recess/Lunch

Synchronous (Real-Time) Learning
Synchronous (Real-Time) Learning
Synchronous (Real-Time) Learning
Synchronous (Real-Time) Learning
Synchronous (Real-Time) Learning
Synchronous (Real-Time) Learning

Asynchronous (Flexible-Time)

Reading and Writing

Friday

Interventions
Asynchronous (Flexible-Time)
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Reading and Writing

Recess/Lunch

Synchronous (Real-Time) Learning

Synchronous (Real-Time) Learning
Synchronous (Real-Time) Learning
Synchronous (Real-Time) Learning
Synchronous (Real-Time) Learning
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