3rd Grade Schedule

	ord Orado Odricadio				
	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
8:00-8:45	Student Support Teams/Teacher Team Planning	Student Support Teams/Teacher Team Planning	Student Support Teams/Teacher Team Planning	Student Support Teams/Teacher Team Planning	Student Support Teams/Teacher Team Planning
8:45-9:00	Attendance/Announcements/Check- In/Special Services	Attendance/Announcements/Check- In/Special Services	Attendance/Announcements/Check- In/Special Services	Attendance/Announcements/Check- In/Special Services	Attendance/Announcements/Check- In/Special Services
9:00-9:30	Interventions	Interventions	Interventions	Interventions	Interventions
9:30-9:40	Asynchronous (Flexible-Time) Learning/Independent and Supported Reading and Writing	Asynchronous (Flexible-Time) Learning/Independent and Supported Reading and Writing	Asynchronous (Flexible-Time) Learning/Independent and Supported Reading and Writing	Asynchronous (Flexible-Time) Learning/Independent and Supported Reading and Writing	Asynchronous (Flexible-Time) Learning/Independent and Supported Reading and Writing
9:40- 10:00	Small Group Support/Independent work time	Small Group Support/Independent work time	Small Group Support/Independent work time	Small Group Support/Independent work time	Small Group Support/Independent work time
10:00am- 12:00pm	Recess/Lunch	Recess/Lunch	Recess/Lunch	Recess/Lunch	Recess/Lunch
12:00- 12:20	Specialists	Specialists	Specialists	Specialists	Specialists
12:20- 12:40	Small Group Support/Independent work time	Small Group Support/Independent work time	Small Group Support/Independent work time	Small Group Support/Independent work time	Small Group Support/Independent work time
12:40- 1:00	Synchronous (Real-Time) Learning	Synchronous (Real-Time) Learning	Synchronous (Real-Time) Learning	Synchronous (Real-Time) Learning	Synchronous (Real-Time) Learning
1:00-1:20	Synchronous (Real-Time) Learning	Synchronous (Real-Time) Learning	Synchronous (Real-Time) Learning	Synchronous (Real-Time) Learning	Synchronous (Real-Time) Learning
1:20-1:40	Synchronous (Real-Time) Learning	Synchronous (Real-Time) Learning	Synchronous (Real-Time) Learning	Synchronous (Real-Time) Learning	Synchronous (Real-Time) Learning
1:40-2:00	Synchronous (Real-Time) Learning	Synchronous (Real-Time) Learning	Synchronous (Real-Time) Learning	Synchronous (Real-Time) Learning	Synchronous (Real-Time) Learning
2:00-2:20	Synchronous (Real-Time) Learning	Synchronous (Real-Time) Learning	Synchronous (Real-Time) Learning	Synchronous (Real-Time) Learning	Synchronous (Real-Time) Learning
2:20-2:40	Synchronous (Real-Time) Learning	Synchronous (Real-Time) Learning	Synchronous (Real-Time) Learning	Synchronous (Real-Time) Learning	Synchronous (Real-Time) Learning
2:40-3:00	Asynchronous (Flexible-Time) Learning/Independent and Supported Reading and Writing	Asynchronous (Flexible-Time) Learning/Independent and Supported Reading and Writing	Asynchronous (Flexible-Time) Learning/Independent and Supported Reading and Writing	Asynchronous (Flexible-Time) Learning/Independent and Supported Reading and Writing	Asynchronous (Flexible-Time) Learning/Independent and Supported Reading and Writing
3:00-3:10	Check-Out/Debrief	Check-Out/Debrief	Check-Out/Debrief	Check-Out/Debrief	Check-Out/Debrief
3:10-3:30	Student Support Teams	Student Support Teams	Student Support Teams	Student Support Teams	Student Support Teams